Society of Petroleum Engineers
Dallas Section

Subject: 2013 Dallas Section of the Society of Petroleum Engineers Golf Tournament

Dear Sir/Madam,

The Dallas Section of the Society of Petroleum Engineers will be hosting its 30th Annual
Golf Tournament on Monday, June 3, 2013 at the Firewheel Golf Course in Garland, Texas.

The tournament needs financial sponsors to make it a success. Sponsorships of $1000
(Diamond), $750 (Platinum), $500 (Gold) and $250 (Silver) are solicited. Contributions for
ditty bags, hole and door prizes are also solicited. All sponsors will be recognized on the
sponsor board, in the tournament program and during the awards presentation. Your past
and present support of the tournament is greatly appreciated. Without company donors,
this tournament would not be possible. We would greatly appreciate your timely submittal
of any sponsorship you may wish to donate as well as your completed entry form and fee.
We look forward to your participation in helping make the 2013 SPE Golf Tournament a
great success.

Over the years the service companies have done an outstanding job with some operator
support funding this event. We would like to challenge operators to step up and/or continue
their sponsorship so we can continue to increase the scholarship funds raised to help us all
as we face future shortages in petroleum engineering manpower.

Very truly yours,

Dallas SPE Golf Committee

Amy Arnold
Terence Begnel
Gary Dittmar
Danny Dixon
Darrell Haney
Jim McFarland
Bob Rielly
John Semmes
John Tabor
David Thompson
Peggy Tibbetts

Netherland, Sewell & Associates
Spectrum Tracer Services, LLC
Denbury Resources Inc.
Pioneer Natural Resources
Superior Energy

Denbury Resources Inc.

Dallas Production Company
Coil Tubing Services

Baker Hughes, Inc.

JW Power Company

LaRoche Petroleum Consultants

214/661-9085
432/266-1790
872/673-2000
972/969-4583
214/478-9137
972/673-2452
214/265/4319
214/914-9299
214/981-1900
972/788-8781
214/363-3337



