

Society of Petroleum Engineers

Dallas Section

Subject: 2013 Dallas Section of the Society of Petroleum Engineers Golf Tournament

Dear Sir/Madam,

The Dallas Section of the Society of Petroleum Engineers will be hosting its **30th** Annual Golf Tournament on Monday, June 3, 2013 at the Firewheel Golf Course in Garland, Texas.

The tournament needs financial sponsors to make it a success. Sponsorships of \$1000 (Diamond), \$750 (Platinum), \$500 (Gold) and \$250 (Silver) are solicited. Contributions for ditty bags, hole and door prizes are also solicited. All sponsors will be recognized on the sponsor board, in the tournament program and during the awards presentation. Your past and present support of the tournament is greatly appreciated. Without company donors, this tournament would not be possible. We would greatly appreciate your timely submittal of any sponsorship you may wish to donate as well as your completed entry form and fee. We look forward to your participation in helping make the 2013 SPE Golf Tournament a great success.

Over the years the service companies have done an outstanding job with some operator support funding this event. We would like to challenge operators to step up and/or continue their sponsorship so we can continue to increase the scholarship funds raised to help us all as we face future shortages in petroleum engineering manpower.

Very truly yours,

Dallas SPE Golf Committee

Amy Arnold	Netherland, Sewell & Associates	214/661-9085
Terence Begnel	Spectrum Tracer Services, LLC	432/266-1790
Gary Dittmar	Denbury Resources Inc.	872/673-2000
Danny Dixon	Pioneer Natural Resources	972/969-4583
Darrell Haney	Superior Energy	214/478-9137
Jim McFarland	Denbury Resources Inc.	972/673-2452
Bob Rielly	Dallas Production Company	214/265/4319
John Semmes	Coil Tubing Services	214/914-9299
John Tabor	Baker Hughes, Inc.	214/981-1900
David Thompson	JW Power Company	972/788-8781
Peggy Tibbetts	LaRoche Petroleum Consultants	214/363-3337